www.fennerdrives.com  •  US and Canada 1 800 243 3374  •  Latin America 1 717 665 2421  •  Europe, Asia, Australia and Africa +44 0 870 757 7007 19
KEYLESS BUSHINGS
TOLERANCE (TL)
TL for shaft and bore is ± .08mm
for all sizes
Part Number
d
(mm)

Weight
(kg)Steel
Electroless
Nickel
Plated Steel
Thin Dense
Chrome
Coated Steel
Stainless
Steel
A
(mm)
Install
Torque
(Nm)
TTQM1732 TTQM1732EN TTQM1732DC TTQM1732SS 17 32 22 29 30 6 110 0.1
TTQM1832 TTQM1832EN TTQM1832DC TTQM1832SS 18 32 22 29 30 6 110 0.1
TTQM1932 TTQM1932EN TTQM1932DC TTQM1932SS 19 32 22 29 30 6 110 0.1
TTQM2035 TTQM2035EN TTQM2035DC TTQM2035SS 20 35 24 32 32 7 150 0.1
TTQM2235 TTQM2235EN TTQM2235DC TTQM2235SS 22 35 24 32 32 7 150 0.1
TTQM2438 TTQM2438EN TTQM2438DC TTQM2438SS 24 38 25 34 36 7 185 0.2
TTQM2538 TTQM2538EN TTQM2538DC TTQM2538SS 25 38 25 34 36 7 185 0.2
TTQM2845 TTQM2845EN TTQM2845DC TTQM2845SS 28 45 29 41 46 11 240 0.3
TTQM3045 TTQM3045EN TTQM3045DC TTQM3045SS 30 45 29 41 46 11 240 0.3
TTQM3250 TTQM3250EN TTQM3250DC TTQM3250SS 32 50 30 43 50 11 265 0.4
TTQM3550 TTQM3550EN TTQM3550DC TTQM3550SS 35 50 30 43 50 11 265 0.3
d
(mm)